Parish
St. James
St. James
Acadia

St. James
Tangipahoa

West Baton Rouge

Rapides
East Baton Rouge

Calcasieu

Vernon

Orleans
Ascension
Caddo

St. Landry
Assumption
Calcasieu
Rapides
Orleans

St. Martin
Lafayette
St. Mary
Claiborne
Morehouse
Washington
Calcasieu
Plaguemines
Bossier

Enf. Action No.

AE-CN-14-00695
AE-CN-14-00695
AE-CN-15-01244

AE-XP-15-00721
MM-CN-17-00667
MM-XP-16-00724
SE-C-17-00677
SE-C-17-00901

SE-CN-17-00767

SE-CN-17-00783

UE-C-17-00753
UECN090344
UE-CN-15-01499
UE-CN-17-00813
UE-CV-12-00865
UE-PP-15-01510
UE-PP-17-00421
UE-PP-17-00464
UE-PP-17-00742
UE-XP-17-00674
UE-XP-17-00720
UE-XP-17-00751
UE-XP-17-00762
UE-XP-17-01004
UE-XP-17-01055
WE-CN-17-00498
WE-XP-17-01079

Al No.
2425
2532
4652

182635
25963
12096
200073
183831

7744

82479

77965
71070
78256
75609
71050
70794
69118
77183
78938
20729
71909
74883
69093
78557
162191
43169
206821

MASTER_AI_NAME
Mosaic Fertilizer LLC - Faustina Plant
Mosaic Fertilizer LLC - Uncle Sam Plant

Mowata Rice Drier Inc - Southern Rice Drier &

Storage Co

Schexnayder et al #1 & #2/2D
Smitty's Supply Inc

Contanda Terminal LLC

Majic Mart Inc dba Broadway Tires

Pelican Rims & Tire (previously) City Rims & Tires

McManus Construction Inc - Old Town Road

Landfill

Schamerhorn C&D Landfill Inc - Backhoe &
Trucking

Kollins Service

Graves Grocery

Shienna Inc - General Store
Southern Convenience

Holly Shell Service

Cowboy Stop

Easy Stop #2

Tulane Shell

Calais Exxon

Steven Dupuis QOil Co Inc

Amelia Truck Stop

Citgo Bulk Plant

Hargroves Cooper Lake Grocery LLC
Community Grocery

Gillis Food Mart

Sea Tech Industries LLC - Sea Tech
Home Visions Inc - Posey/Lyles - Kingston
Plantation Subd

RESPONDENT

Mosaic Fertilizer LLC
Mosaic Fertilizer LLC
Mowata Rice Drier Inc

Wapiti Operating LLC
Smitty's Supply Inc
Contanda Terminal LLC
Majic Mart Inc

TC Tires Inc

McManus Construction LLC

Schamerhorn C/D Landfill Inc

Mr.CharlesE.Spahr

Mr. Mark Graves
Shienna Inc

Bushra Enterprises Inc
Thibaut Qil Co Inc

Hart of McNeese LLC
D&H of Cenla Inc
Infinity Petroleum LLC
Mr.Holden Calais Jr.
Deep South Petroleum Inc
Samia LLC

Crump Oil Co Inc
Mr.Luisa Macabanti
Ms.Alma Stogner
Sonia Investment LLC
Sea Tech Industries LLC
Home Visions Inc

Action Type Issue Date

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP

XP
CONOPP
XP
Cco
co

CONOPP

CONOPP

co
RESC
CONOPP
CONOPP
NOCV
NOPP
NOPP
NOPP
NOPP
XP

XP

XP

XP

XP

XP
CONOPP
XP

1/19/18
1/19/18
1/19/18

1/19/18
1/19/18
1/5/18
1/19/18
1/5/18
1/3/18
1/5/18

1/19/18

1/5/2018

1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/5/18
1/19/18
1/19/18
1/19/18
1/19/18
1/10/18
1/3/18
1/5/18
1/19/18

Penalty Amt.

$500.00

$1,250.00

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,800.00
$1,250.00

$1,000.00



Bossier WE-XP-17-01128 105476 Southern Disposal Services LLC - Bossier Southern Disposal Services LLC XP 1/19/18 $1,000.00
Reclamation & Reuse Center



